
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 

 
 
The 2025 Holiday Schedule lists eleven (11) scheduled holidays.   
 

 
2025 HOLIDAY SCHEDULE 
 
 

 
New Year’s Day   Wednesday, January 1, 2025 
President’s Day   Monday, February 17, 2025 
Memorial Day    Monday, May 26, 2025 
Independence Day   Friday, July 4, 2025 
Labor Day    Monday, September 1, 2025 
Veterans Day    Tuesday, November 11, 2025 
Thanksgiving Day   Thursday, November 27, 2025 
Day after Thanksgiving  Friday, November 28, 2025 
Christmas Eve    Wednesday, December 24, 2025 
Christmas Day    Thursday, December 25, 2025 
New Year’s Eve   Wednesday, December 31, 2025 

  
 
 New Year’s Day   Thursday, January 1, 2026 
 
 
This holiday schedule will apply to all full-time Administrative and Public Works Employees. 
 
In order to be eligible for Holiday pay, the employee must have worked the scheduled work day 
immediately preceding the holiday and the scheduled work day immediately after the holiday 
unless on an approved paid vacation or other paid leave of absence. 
 


